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U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule Q

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :
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54287.1

54288.1

54289.1

54290.1

54291.1

54292.1

54293.1

54294.1

54295.1

54296.1

54297.1

54298.1

54299.1

54300.1

54301.1

54302.1

54303.1

54304.1

54305.1

54306.1

54307.1

54308.1

54309.1

54310.1

54311.1

54312.1

54313.1

54314.1

E.Aubune 4

Sorgues Esp 4

Pernes Esp 3

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

Villeneuve Fc 4

Althen Sc 1

Sarrians/Loriol 2

St Didier Us 2

Sorgues Esp 4

Pernes Esp 3

Sarrians/Loriol 2

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

E.Aubune 4

Villeneuve Fc 4

Althen Sc 1

St Didier Us 2

Sorgues Esp 4

Pernes Esp 3

Sarrians/Loriol 2

St Didier Us 2

E.Aubune 4

Althen Sc 1

Pernes Esp 3

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

E.Aubune 4

Villeneuve Fc 4

Sorgues Esp 4

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2
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-

-

-

-
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-
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-

-

-

-

-

Villeneuve Fc 4

Althen Sc 1

Sarrians/Loriol 2

St Didier Us 2

Pernes Esp 3

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

E.Aubune 4

Sorgues Esp 4

Villeneuve Fc 4

St Didier Us 2

Althen Sc 1

E.Aubune 4

Sorgues Esp 4

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

Pernes Esp 3

Sarrians/Loriol 2

Ventoux Sud Fc M/B 2

E.Aubune 4

Villeneuve Fc 4

Althen Sc 1

St Didier Us 2

Villeneuve Fc 4

Sorgues Esp 4

Sarrians/Loriol 2

Althen Sc 1

St Didier Us 2

Sarrians/Loriol 2

Pernes Esp 3

886

21350217

21350218

21350219

21350220

21350221

21350222

21350223
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Aller

14H

Début été : 14H15   Début hiver : 14H15
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U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule R

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

02/03/2019

16/03/2019

30/03/2019

06/04/2019

04/05/2019

11/05/2019

18/05/2019
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54315.1

54316.1

54317.1

54318.1

54319.1

54320.1

54321.1

54322.1

54323.1

54324.1

54325.1

54326.1

54327.1

54328.1

54329.1

54330.1

54331.1

54332.1

54333.1

54334.1

54335.1

54336.1

54337.1

54338.1

54339.1

54340.1

54341.1

54342.1

Graveson Ent 1

Cabannais C.O 1

Boulbon Es 1

Morieres Acs 3

Eyragues O. 2

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Avignon Cfc 3

Non affecté 8

Cabannais C.O 1

Boulbon Es 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Morieres Acs 3

Graveson Ent 1

Eyragues O. 2

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Non affecté 8

Cabannais C.O 1

Boulbon Es 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Non affecté 8

Graveson Ent 1

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Boulbon Es 1

Morieres Acs 3

Graveson Ent 1

Eyragues O. 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Morieres Acs 3
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-

-

-
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Eyragues O. 2

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Avignon Cfc 3

Non affecté 8

Boulbon Es 1

Morieres Acs 3

Graveson Ent 1

Cabannais C.O 1

Eyragues O. 2

Non affecté 8

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Graveson Ent 1

Cabannais C.O 1

Morieres Acs 3

Boulbon Es 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Morieres Acs 3

Graveson Ent 1

Eyragues O. 2

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Non affecté 8

Eyragues O. 2

Cabannais C.O 1

Avignon Cfc 3

Chateaurenard Fa 3

Non affecté 8

Avignon Cfc 3

Boulbon Es 1

887

21350245

21350246

21350247

21350248

21350249

21350250

21350251

21350252

21350253

21350254

21350255

21350256

21350257

21350258

21350259

21350260

21350261

21350262

21350263

21350264

21350265

21350266

21350267

21350268

21350269

21350270

21350271

21350272

Aller
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Début été : 14H15   Début hiver : 14H15
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U13 A 8 Niveau 4 / Phase 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule S

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

02/03/2019

16/03/2019

30/03/2019

06/04/2019

04/05/2019

11/05/2019

18/05/2019
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54343.1

54344.1

54345.1

54346.1

54347.1

54348.1

54349.1

54350.1

54351.1

54352.1

54353.1

54354.1

54355.1

54356.1

54357.1

54358.1

54359.1

54360.1

54361.1

54362.1

54363.1

54364.1

54365.1

54366.1

54367.1

54368.1

54369.1

54370.1

Calavon Fc 4

Caumont F.C 1

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Val Durance Fa 2

Tour Aigues Us 3

Le Thor U.S 2

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Non affecté 8

Caumont F.C 1

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Val Durance Fa 2

Calavon Fc 4

Tour Aigues Us 3

Le Thor U.S 2

Non affecté 8

Caumont F.C 1

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Non affecté 8

Calavon Fc 4

Le Thor U.S 2

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Val Durance Fa 2

Calavon Fc 4

Tour Aigues Us 3

Caumont F.C 1

Val Durance Fa 2
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Tour Aigues Us 3

Le Thor U.S 2

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Non affecté 8

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Val Durance Fa 2

Calavon Fc 4

Caumont F.C 1

Tour Aigues Us 3

Non affecté 8

Le Thor U.S 2

Calavon Fc 4

Caumont F.C 1

Val Durance Fa 2

Pays D'Apt Football 2

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Val Durance Fa 2

Calavon Fc 4

Tour Aigues Us 3

Le Thor U.S 2

Non affecté 8

Tour Aigues Us 3

Caumont F.C 1

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Le Thor U.S 2

Non affecté 8

Les Vigneres Fc 1

Pays D'Apt Football 2

888

21350273

21350274

21350275

21350276

21350277

21350278

21350279

21350280

21350281

21350282

21350283

21350284

21350285

21350286

21350287

21350288

21350289

21350290

21350291

21350292

21350293

21350294

21350295

21350296

21350297

21350298

21350299

21350300

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Début été : 14H15   Début hiver : 14H15


